
经济学院2025届推免生资格审查结果及奖励加分公示
 学院： 经济学院

序
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一 二 三

1 张姚立 经济学 3.84 492 487 91.71 82.55 82 83 97 91.53 77.80 42 6.30 84.10 21 118 1 通过

2 谢一鸣 经济学 3.89 591 545 82.00 93.60 95 86 96 93.35 79.35 20 3.00 82.35 3 118 2 通过

3 杞欣蓓 经济学 3.92 595 541 89.00 91.20 98 94 92 93.25 79.26 18.5 2.78 82.04 6 118 3 通过

4 谢娜 经济学 3.96 598 517 90.43 95.05 89 93 98 93.97 79.87 11 1.65 81.52 1 118 4 通过

5 宋星睿 经济学 3.93 629 588 90.00 89.55 91 85 97 92.67 78.77 18.25 2.74 81.51 9 118 5 通过

6 孟晓宇 经济学 3.91 571 505 89.86 96.70 85 91 90 93.32 79.32 13.25 1.99 81.31 5 118 6 通过

7 闫妮娜 经济学 3.94 526 445 86.29 95.70 96 94 96 93.57 79.53 11.3 1.70 81.23 2 118 7 通过

8 钟梓嘉 经济学 3.94 610 598 88.57 90.60 90 94 94 93.02 79.07 14 2.10 81.17 7 118 8 通过

9 李清晨 经济学 3.9 584 570 88.00 86.90 86 85 86 92.56 78.68 11.5 1.73 80.40 10 118 9 通过

10 邓嵩焘 经济学 3.9 633 560 90.86 92.10 91 90 98 93.34 79.34 6 0.90 80.24 4 118 10 通过

11 陈凯瑶 经济学 3.88 554 521 90.86 83.60 91 82 96 92.29 78.45 9.5 1.43 79.87 14 118 11 通过

12 王静 经济学 3.9 523 490 88.14 90.95 96 94 82 92.71 78.80 6 0.90 79.70 8 118 12 通过

13 李枝凤 经济学 3.91 567 555 91.29 89.40 88 81 97 92.31 78.46 8 1.20 79.66 13 118 13 通过

14 张俊豪 经济学 3.88 575 553 88.86 91.80 82 83 96 91.8 78.03 9.5 1.43 79.46 16 118 14 通过

15 汪洋 经济学 3.89 539 549 93.43 89.50 90 90 86 92.12 78.30 7 1.05 79.35 15 118 15 通过

16 游越 经济学 3.92 539 460 87.29 88.75 83 83 96 92.4 78.54 5 0.75 79.29 12 118 16 通过

17 王浩帆 经济学 3.91 610 559 89.71 89.40 90 94 85 92.47 78.60 4 0.60 79.20 11 118 17 通过

18 孙铭阳 经济学 3.85 628 598 91.86 88.15 90 96 90 91.43 77.72 9.50 1.43 79.14 23 118 18 通过

19 李宗霖 经济学 3.7 588 533 85.71 85.65 85 80 86 89.02 75.67 19.5 2.93 78.59 42 118 19 通过

20 李娜 经济学 3.87 477 435 88.00 90.40 87 87 94 91.39 77.68 5.5 0.83 78.51 24 118 20 通过

21 王晶鑫 经济学 3.8 574 559 89.14 88.50 86 86 96 90.94 77.30 6.5 0.98 78.27 27 118 21 通过

22 乔建鑫 经济学 3.84 562 492 88.86 89.25 80 98 83 91.47 77.75 3 0.45 78.20 22 118 22 通过

23 吴亚倪 经济学 3.8 576 543 90.86 89.10 80 81 93 89.76 76.30 2 0.30 76.60 34 118 23 通过

24 毛怡婷 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.99 597 630 95.14 94.35 94 94 96 95.02 80.77 25 3.75 84.52 1 27 1 通过
25 冯科 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.95 549 554 85.00 93.60 92 94 90 94.03 79.93 15 2.25 82.18 2 27 2 通过
26 李鑫琦 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.9 604 593 93.00 87.80 87 86 93 92.1 78.29 15 2.25 80.54 4 27 3 通过
27 肖悦榕 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.92 617 491 88.29 87.20 80 92 90 92.3 78.46 12 1.80 80.26 3 27 4 通过
28 秦怡 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.89 519 458 83.86 90.55 87 82 90 91.74 77.98 11 1.65 79.63 6 27 5 通过
29 曾钰涵 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.89 561 557 83.57 89.40 88 91 95 92.05 78.24 4.5 0.68 78.92 5 27 6 通过
30 吴冰君 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.89 568 585 88.57 87.30 85 88 95 91.55 77.82 2 0.30 78.12 7 27 7 通过
31 王学斌 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.78 546 492 84.00 83.65 87 87 85 90.41 76.85 3.5 0.53 77.37 8 27 8 通过
32 田朝阳 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.71 470 458 84.86 84.80 83 90 88 89.08 75.72 6 0.90 76.62 12 27 9 通过
33 谢洞天 经济学卓越人才实验班 3.74 513 579 86.43 86.50 90 85 85 88.51 75.23 3 0.45 75.68 14 27 10 通过
34 吴奕帆 经济学法学双学位班 3.84 604 613 92.71 87.60 90 87 90 91.3 77.61 28.25 4.24 81.84 3 37 1 通过
35 杨芳 经济学法学双学位班 3.84 563 608 89.57 86.00 91 90 91 91.36 77.66 15.25 2.29 79.94 2 37 2 通过
36 陈可欣 经济学法学双学位班 3.85 529 564 87.57 90.50 84 96 94 91.58 77.84 12 1.80 79.64 1 37 3 通过
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经济学院2025届推免生资格审查结果及奖励加分公示
 学院： 经济学院
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37 安浩然 经济学法学双学位班 3.81 512 512 86.14 84.20 85 93 93 90.65 77.05 12.5 1.88 78.93 4 37 4 通过
38 张楠 经济学法学双学位班 3.72 592 569 92.86 85.40 93 90 92 89.97 76.47 12.5 1.88 78.35 7 37 5 通过
39 黄紫菁 经济学法学双学位班 3.74 604 590 89.43 84.85 83 86 85 90.01 76.51 11.25 1.69 78.20 6 37 6 通过
40 白雨婷 经济学法学双学位班 3.79 597 544 87.71 80.70 90 92 91 90.45 76.88 7.25 1.09 77.97 5 37 7 通过
41 张至柔 经济学法学双学位班 3.71 634 653 95.57 86.10 91 85 92 88.94 75.60 14 2.10 77.70 8 37 8 通过
42 程昊冉 经济学法学双学位班 3.68 578 545 82.14 84.60 93 91 90 88.31 75.06 0.5 0.08 75.14 10 37 9 通过
43 曾昊扬 经济学统计学双学位班 3.95 568 556 87.71 94.45 93 89 94 92.89 78.96 15.50 2.33 81.28 1 29 1 通过
44 吕姝达 经济学统计学双学位班 3.94 537 499 92.00 95.75 90 87 95 92.69 78.79 16.50 2.48 81.26 2 29 2 通过
45 刘天圆 经济学统计学双学位班 3.86 485 486 83.57 86.50 85 84 90 91.65 77.90 16.50 2.48 80.38 4 29 3 通过
46 李欣 经济学统计学双学位班 3.95 596 558 90.86 91.20 89 96 94 92.32 78.47 11.00 1.65 80.12 3 29 4 通过

47 刘李娇
雁 经济学统计学双学位班 3.86 649 610 92.86 90.00 94 81 95 91.33 77.63 9.50 1.43 79.06 6 29 5 通过

48 沙漠 经济学统计学双学位班 3.85 467 492 82.43 95.55 84 96 90 91.39 77.68 6.75 1.01 78.69 5 29 6 通过
49 于倩 经济学统计学双学位班 3.73 499 479 90.71 84.20 90 82 91 89.43 76.02 9.25 1.39 77.40 11 29 7 通过
50 周志卓 经济学统计学双学位班 3.78 530 460 84.14 83.55 83 92 86 89.93 76.44 6.25 0.94 77.38 8 29 8 通过
51 连逸凡 国际商务 3.9 478 536 84.14 86.40 97 92 99 93.48 79.46 19.00 2.85 82.31 1 95 1 通过
52 王鑫豪 国际商务 3.76 524 547 89.29 85.05 97 85 94 91.02 77.37 20.90 3.14 80.50 5 95 2 通过
53 杨瑾 国际商务 3.91 543 563 86.00 93.00 95 90 91 92.48 78.61 10.00 1.50 80.11 2 95 3 通过
54 于思涵 国际商务 3.92 580 556 90.86 91.85 95 83 92 92.11 78.29 11.50 1.73 80.02 3 95 4 通过
55 周雨静 国际商务 3.88 529 570 92.29 89.65 96 93 86 91.88 78.10 6.00 0.90 79.00 4 95 5 通过
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经济学院2025届推免生资格审查结果及奖励加分公示
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17 张姚立 经济学 3.84 492 487 91.71 82.55 82 83 97 91.53 77.80 42 6.30 84.10 21 118 1 通过

3 谢一鸣 经济学 3.89 591 545 82.00 93.60 95 86 96 93.35 79.35 20 3.00 82.35 3 118 2 通过

6 杞欣蓓 经济学 3.92 595 541 89.00 91.20 98 94 92 93.25 79.26 18.5 2.78 82.04 6 118 3 通过

1 谢娜 经济学 3.96 598 517 90.43 95.05 89 93 98 93.97 79.87 11 1.65 81.52 1 118 4 通过

9 宋星睿 经济学 3.93 629 588 90.00 89.55 91 85 97 92.67 78.77 18.25 2.74 81.51 9 118 5 通过

5 孟晓宇 经济学 3.91 571 505 89.86 96.70 85 91 90 93.32 79.32 13.25 1.99 81.31 5 118 6 通过

2 闫妮娜 经济学 3.94 526 445 86.29 95.70 96 94 96 93.57 79.53 11.3 1.70 81.23 2 118 7 通过

7 钟梓嘉 经济学 3.94 610 598 88.57 90.60 90 94 94 93.02 79.07 14 2.10 81.17 7 118 8 通过

10 李清晨 经济学 3.9 584 570 88.00 86.90 86 85 86 92.56 78.68 11.5 1.73 80.40 10 118 9 通过

4 邓嵩焘 经济学 3.9 633 560 90.86 92.10 91 90 98 93.34 79.34 6 0.90 80.24 4 118 10 通过

14 陈凯瑶 经济学 3.88 554 521 90.86 83.60 91 82 96 92.29 78.45 9.5 1.43 79.87 14 118 11 通过

8 王静 经济学 3.9 523 490 88.14 90.95 96 94 82 92.71 78.80 6 0.90 79.70 8 118 12 通过

13 李枝凤 经济学 3.91 567 555 91.29 89.40 88 81 97 92.31 78.46 8 1.20 79.66 13 118 13 通过

16 张俊豪 经济学 3.88 575 553 88.86 91.80 82 83 96 91.8 78.03 9.5 1.43 79.46 16 118 14 通过

15 汪洋 经济学 3.89 539 549 93.43 89.50 90 90 86 92.12 78.30 7 1.05 79.35 15 118 15 通过

12 游越 经济学 3.92 539 460 87.29 88.75 83 83 96 92.4 78.54 5 0.75 79.29 12 118 16 通过

11 王浩帆 经济学 3.91 610 559 89.71 89.40 90 94 85 92.47 78.60 4 0.60 79.20 11 118 17 通过

19 孙铭阳 经济学 3.85 628 598 91.86 88.15 90 96 90 91.43 77.72 9.50 1.43 79.14 23 118 18 通过

23 李宗霖 经济学 3.7 588 533 85.71 85.65 85 80 86 89.02 75.67 19.5 2.93 78.59 42 118 19 通过

20 李娜 经济学 3.87 477 435 88.00 90.40 87 87 94 91.39 77.68 5.5 0.83 78.51 24 118 20 通过

21 王晶鑫 经济学 3.8 574 559 89.14 88.50 86 86 96 90.94 77.30 6.5 0.98 78.27 27 118 21 通过

18 乔建鑫 经济学 3.84 562 492 88.86 89.25 80 98 83 91.47 77.75 3 0.45 78.20 22 118 22 通过

22 吴亚倪 经济学 3.8 576 543 90.86 89.10 80 81 93 89.76 76.30 2 0.30 76.60 34 118 23 通过



经济学院2025届推免生资格审查结果及奖励加分公示

序号 姓名 所学专业
平均
学分
绩点

四级 六级
英语综
合成绩

数学综
合

成绩

经济学
原理
（上)

经济学
原理
（下)

政治经
济学

加权平
均成绩

①加权
平均成
绩占85%

奖励分
②奖励分
占15%

①+②=总
成绩

专业
排名

专业
人数

综合
排名

资格审
核结果

24 毛怡婷 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.99 597 630 95.14 94.35 94 94 96 95.02 80.77 25 3.75 84.52 1 27 1 通过

25 冯科 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.95 549 554 85.00 93.60 92 94 90 94.03 79.93 15 2.25 82.18 2 27 2 通过

27 李鑫琦 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.9 604 593 93.00 87.80 87 86 93 92.1 78.29 15 2.25 80.54 4 27 3 通过

26 肖悦榕 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.92 617 491 88.29 87.20 80 92 90 92.3 78.46 12 1.80 80.26 3 27 4 通过

29 秦怡 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.89 519 458 83.86 90.55 87 82 90 91.74 77.98 11 1.65 79.63 6 27 5 通过

28 曾钰涵 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.89 561 557 83.57 89.40 88 91 95 92.05 78.24 4.5 0.68 78.92 5 27 6 通过

30 吴冰君 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.89 568 585 88.57 87.30 85 88 95 91.55 77.82 2 0.30 78.12 7 27 7 通过

31 王学斌 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.78 546 492 84.00 83.65 87 87 85 90.41 76.85 3.5 0.53 77.37 8 27 8 通过

32 田朝阳 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.71 470 458 84.86 84.80 83 90 88 89.08 75.72 6 0.90 76.62 12 27 9 通过

33 谢洞天 经济学卓越人才
实验班 3.74 513 579 86.43 86.50 90 85 85 88.51 75.23 3 0.45 75.68 14 27 10 通过



经济学院2025届推免生资格审查结果及奖励加分公示
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36 吴奕帆 经济学法学双学
位实验班 3.84 604 613 92.71 87.60 90 87 90 91.3 77.61 28.25 4.24 81.84 3 37 1 通过

35 杨芳 经济学法学双学
位实验班 3.84 563 608 89.57 86.00 91 90 91 91.36 77.66 15.25 2.29 79.94 2 37 2 通过

34 陈可欣 经济学法学双学
位实验班 3.85 529 564 87.57 90.50 84 96 94 91.58 77.84 12 1.80 79.64 1 37 3 通过

37 安浩然 经济学法学双学
位实验班 3.81 512 512 86.14 84.20 85 93 93 90.65 77.05 12.5 1.88 78.93 4 37 4 通过

40 张楠 经济学法学双学
位实验班 3.72 592 569 92.86 85.40 93 90 92 89.97 76.47 12.5 1.88 78.35 7 37 5 通过

39 黄紫菁 经济学法学双学
位实验班 3.74 604 590 89.43 84.85 83 86 85 90.01 76.51 11.25 1.69 78.20 6 37 6 通过

38 白雨婷 经济学法学双学
位实验班 3.79 597 544 87.71 80.70 90 92 91 90.45 76.88 7.25 1.09 77.97 5 37 7 通过

41 张至柔 经济学法学双学
位实验班 3.71 634 653 95.57 86.10 91 85 92 88.94 75.60 14 2.10 77.70 8 37 8 通过

42 程昊冉 经济学法学双学
位实验班 3.68 578 545 82.14 84.60 93 91 90 88.31 75.06 0.5 0.08 75.14 10 37 9 通过



经济学院2025届推免生资格审查结果及奖励加分公示
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43 曾昊扬 经济学统计学双
学位实验班 3.95 568 556 87.71 94.45 93 89 94 92.89 78.96 15.50 2.33 81.28 1 29 1 通过

44 吕姝达 经济学统计学双
学位实验班 3.94 537 499 92.00 95.75 90 87 95 92.69 78.79 16.50 2.48 81.26 2 29 2 通过

46 刘天圆 经济学统计学双
学位实验班 3.86 485 486 83.57 86.50 85 84 90 91.65 77.90 16.50 2.48 80.38 4 29 3 通过

45 李欣 经济学统计学双
学位实验班 3.95 596 558 90.86 91.20 89 96 94 92.32 78.47 11.00 1.65 80.12 3 29 4 通过

48 刘李娇雁 经济学统计学双
学位实验班 3.86 649 610 92.86 90.00 94 81 95 91.33 77.63 9.50 1.43 79.06 6 29 5 通过

47 沙漠 经济学统计学双
学位实验班 3.85 467 492 82.43 95.55 84 96 90 91.39 77.68 6.75 1.01 78.69 5 29 6 通过

50 于倩 经济学统计学双
学位实验班 3.73 499 479 90.71 84.20 90 82 91 89.43 76.02 9.25 1.39 77.40 11 29 7 通过

49 周志卓 经济学统计学双
学位实验班 3.78 530 460 84.14 83.55 83 92 86 89.93 76.44 6.25 0.94 77.38 8 29 8 通过



经济学院2025届推免生资格审查结果及奖励加分公示
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51 连逸凡 国际商务 3.9 478 536 84.14 86.40 97 92 99 93.48 79.46 19.00 2.85 82.31 1 95 1 通过
55 王鑫豪 国际商务 3.76 524 547 89.29 85.05 97 85 94 91.02 77.37 20.90 3.14 80.50 5 95 2 通过
52 杨瑾 国际商务 3.91 543 563 86.00 93.00 95 90 91 92.48 78.61 10.00 1.50 80.11 2 95 3 通过
53 于思涵 国际商务 3.92 580 556 90.86 91.85 95 83 92 92.11 78.29 11.50 1.73 80.02 3 95 4 通过
54 周雨静 国际商务 3.88 529 570 92.29 89.65 96 93 86 91.88 78.10 6.00 0.90 79.00 4 95 5 通过


